
STUDIO-P

NAZWA INWESTYCJI

BUDYNEK MIEJSKIEGO

PRZEDSZKOLA NR 21

ADRES

UL. PRZEMYSŁOWA 6

CZĘSTOCHOWA

dz. Nr ewid. 80 obręb 148

INWESTOR

GMINA MIASTA

CZĘSTOCHOWY

TEMAT

REMONT ELEWACJI -

TERMOMODERNIZACJA

RYSUNEK

RZUT PRZYZIEMIA

NR RYSUNKU

02/18/04/PB

SKALA

1:100

DATA

08.2018.

PROJEKTANT

mgr inż.arch. Paulina Welgryn

NR UPRAWNIEŃ

Rz/A-03/08  PK-0260

JEDNOSTKA PROJEKTOWA

STUDIO-P PIOTR ŻAK

UL.LEŚNA 30A

39-100 ROPCZYCE

ODDZIAŁ CZĘSTOCHOWA

granica działki

27

PRZEBIEG GRANICY

DZIAŁKI

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY

NA DZIAŁCE SĄSIEDNIEJ

ŚCIANA ISTNIEJĄCA

ŚCIANA PROJEKTOWANA

WEŁNA MINERALNA

STYROPIAN

2
4

400

4
0
0
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